', 7 L vriiflfj
| '\RIFQEWT OF EXECUTION
Voloma aPage_ 12055
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JUN 28 1991

DEPT. OF REVENUE
STATE OF QREGON

Edwin S. bundy, 111
9040 Highway 140E
Klamath Falls, OR

562-58-43086 Di~90-186033

Number:

97503 Date:  06-20-91

Gaon7

District:

DISTRAINT WARRANT

‘This Wafranf hés beer'{ issued égain-éi ihe above narﬁéd debtoi;(s‘)/fnec;usé theta;(or &ébt s‘ﬁé\;vh‘belbw has not been 7pai’d ih full.,

Interest is computed through
04-90-41 -3557-2

Cross Reference:

the date of this warrant.
Bio Waste Managemeni Corp.

Add $2.03 per day until paid.

Type of Tax/Debt

Period

Assessment
Date

Tax/Debt

Penalty

Filing

lnterest.’ Fee

Balance Due

Witnholding

04-50
03-50
02-90

02-01-91
11-01-80
08-01-30

$2,462.27
2,418.14
50.08

12311
120.50
0.00

$126.40
215,34
4,65

$10.00

TOTAL

$4,930.49

Total Penalty, Interest and

Filing Fee

$600.40

$5,530.88

-~ WRIT OF EXECUTION

Once recorded in the County Clerk Lien Record, this warrant is a judgement against the debtor(s) and a lien on any real or personal property they
now own or may acquire in the future. S

Klamath County

Release of Lien
may 2 5 BS2

This warrant hasvlla'een satisfied in
full, therefore the lien is fully
released. :

Judgment Entered

" Date 6326591

Klamath

County. OREGON DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

Vol.M91/12200 . .
Oregon Department of Revenue
L ‘,’{" I /L/%?t,zw‘;'ﬁ/
[# ;’..&w.a(? /
A€y‘\

Reference

Evelyn Biehn

County Clerk

i For further information contact:
By_/s/Pauline Mullendore

J. E. Hickey, Revenue Agent
Salem Central Office

P.0. Box 14725

955 Center Street, Room 353
Salem, OR 97309-5018

150-8680-027 (Rev. 4-88)
Gh e B273u-1

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF

RECORDING/RELEASE COPY

KLAMATH: SS.

Telaphone:

the

(503) 378-5523

day

Filed for record at request of
of June

of

A.D., 19 92 at

9:28
Co. Lien Docket

o'clock

FEE $5.00

Evelyn Biehn

County Clerk

A M., and duly recorded in Vol. ___M92
on Page 12055 .
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